

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST No. 02(09)2021
Spl Case - 257/2019
CNR-WBSP01-017103-2019
Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 28
Dt. 17.02.2023

Accused Kajal @ Gour Yadav is produced from J.C. through V.C.S.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the Ld. Counsels are present.

Ld Spl P.P is appear with one witness.

Witness is examined as PW9 in part.

Document are marked as Exhibit no 4 and P-12.

On the prayer of the Ld prosecution , case is deferred.

Fix 21.03.2023 for production and further examination of PW9.

D/c by me.
Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.